
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

23 

04 

36 

18S 

77 

17 

Name 

Dylan Hoppes 

Gaige Hulett 

Josh Ebbert Jr. 

Mike Phipps 

Chris Hodson 

Cody Riley 

Class 

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

M a rcu m ' sW e l d i n g  F W D  F i g  8  

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.923 

0.949 

1.622 

2.044 

4.927 

Total Tm 

5:49.748 

5:50.671 

5:50.697 

5:51.370 

5:51.792 

5:54.675 

Best Tm 

20.361 

20.563 

20.173 

20.397 

20.527 

21.448 

N a t / S t a te  

M a r k e lv il l e  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

Sponsor 

Isaiah Dunaway 

Dustin Hulett 

Austin Russell 

Duston Hulett 

Chris Hodson 

 Jeremy Harges 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

0.923 

Avg. Speed 

20.586 

Best Lap Tm 

20.173 

Best Speed 

44.614 

Best Lap by 

36 - Josh Ebbert Jr. 

 

Figure 8 Madness 

Marcum's Welding FWD Fig 8's 

Heat # 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:04:18 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/4/2025 19:00 


